Betty Greer

Susie Weems Real Estate, LLC
(256) 546-4663

(256) 441-9517 Cell

(256) 546-9995 Fax
bgreer@weems-realestate.com
http://www.weems-realestate.com

View a VisualTour at view.paradym.com/4376941
Powered by Paradym

Information supplied by sellers. Deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.

July 31, 2019

108 Cross Creek
Gadsden, AL 35901
$489.900

Whorton Bend—EXxquisite architecture and stunning
appointments make this renovated home a rare find. This
luxurious brick home offers 4BR/4.5BA, Formal DR, 2
stairways w/ landing overlooking foyer, Master on main level.
Office/Library, GR w/ FP & built-in cabinetry. Granite Kit w/
island & breakfast rm. Finished Daylight basement w/
Den/rec room, full BA w/ walk out entrance and storage.
Hdwd & tile flooring, recessed lights, wainscoting in DR,
alarm system. Southern Living very impressive 36x23
covered porch w/ outdoor kitchen, stack stone fireplace,
tongue & groove wood ceiling, slate floors, retractable
screens, iron railing, overlooking private wooded lot.Triple
garage plus utility garage in finished basement.
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